Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003530573)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : ALEX PINA CO. Account Number : I20190000095 : (305)803-8471 Fax Number : (305)602-3977

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

client@alexpina.co Email Address:_

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

JParra Trucking Corp

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

282;

ARTICLÉS OF INCÓRPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, E.S. (Profit)

FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Principal street address mond, TX 77407 FICLE III PURPOSE c purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Any And All Lawful Purposes Principal street address any And All Lawful Purposes Any And All Lawful Purposes Any And All Lawful Purposes Principal Street address any And All Lawful Purposes Any Any And All Lawful Purpose		IPAL OFFICE	
TICLE IV SHARES purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TICLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is: 10,000 TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Richmond, TX 77407 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	FM 1093 RD Unit 4120	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if differen
TICLE IV SHARES 2 number of shares of stock is: TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Richmond, TX 77407 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	mond. TX 77407	,	
RTICLE IV SHARES to number of shares of stock is: 10,000			
RTICLE IV SHARES the number of shares of stock is: RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address RICHMOND President Name and Title: Address RICHMOND, TX 77407 Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	<u>TICLE III PURPO.</u> e purpose for which th	<u>SE</u> ic corporation is organized is:	Any And All Lawful Purposes
Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			
Name and Title:	_		
Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	TICLE IV SUADE	·c	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Richmond, TX 77407 Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	number of shares of s	10,000 tock is:	
Name and Title: Address Please Barnuevo - President Address: Address: Richmond, TX 77407 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Dorge Barnuevo - President Name and Title: Address:			
Address 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Address: Richmond, TX 77407 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	TICLE V INITIAL	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President	Name and Title:
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President	Name and Title:
Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President	Name and Title:
Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120	Name and Title:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title: Address:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:
Address Address:	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title:
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Jorge Barnuevo - President 21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120 Richmond, TX 77407	Name and Title:

Name and	Fitle:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		_	
	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Alex Pina Co		
Address:	8400 NW 36th St Ste 450		
_	Doral, FL 33166		
ARTICLE VII - 12	NCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jorge Bamuevo		
Address:	21650 FM 1093 RD Unit 4120		
	Richmond, TX 77407	_	
ARTICLE VIII - E	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if ot	her than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and can	. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five days prior	r or 90 days after the
	iserted in this block does not meet the applicable tive date on the Department of State's record		nis date will not be listed as
	d as registered agent to accept service of proces niliar with and accept the appointment as regis		
	Air-		09/20/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein a partment of State constitutes a third degree fel		
			09/20/2021
Required Signature	Incorporator	Date	

2021-09-21 14:34:40 GMT

13056023977

From: Alex Pina

To: +18506176381 - T Page: 4 of 4